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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GROUP B - GT CARS &amp; PROTO 3rd Session
Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

9
34
10
51
77

7
18
74
85
60
16
17

121
14
20

233
54
35
59
25

223

Name

IRON LYNX-PROTON
KOO / PER / LOM
C. GISY / KELLENERS
N. MAULINI
GUDMUNSSON - NOBLE
CECCATO RACING
JONES - MULLER
RACING SPIRIT
IRON DAMES
PROTON COMPETITION
M.JAUBERT
V.BERNIER

MM 1

P.GIAUQUE

T. GISSURARSON
ABBATI / GRISI
MALUCELLI 1

ZERBI / VAN DEN HENGEL

PARISINI
V. GISY
FABIANI / GRISI

Car

Oreca 07

Oreca 07
LIGIER SP P320
NOVA NP02
Ligier JS P320
BMW M4 GT3

C1 Team

LMP PROTON COMPETITION

LMP INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT

LMP RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
LMP RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
e HIGH CLASS RACING
613 CECCATO RACING

Porsche 992 GT3-Rcera HIGH CLASS RACING

ASTON MARTIN GT3

G6T3 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN

Porsche 992 GT3-R ¢T3 PROTON COMPETITION
Porsche 992 GT3-R 63 PROTON COMPETITION

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Lamborghini Huracan ST

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
61 MM MOTORSPORT

PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS

Porsche 992 GT3-Rcer3 HIGH CLASS RACING

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
AUDI R8 GT3
MITJET ST
Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

61 SP RACING TEAM
pcc TEAM MALUCELLI
61 SP RACING TEAM
613 TEAM MALUCELLI
GT RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
61 SP RACING TEAM

2nd Time
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117
314
007
647
983
108
750
827
325
426
159
687
760
106
787
050
942
241
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

GROUP B

In Diff Gap Avg Spd Diff 1st
15 196,448 00.410
7 03.197 03.197 190,124 00.071
7 08.890 05.693 179,817 00.025
16 09.530 00.640 178,727 00.158
2 10.866 01.336 176,495 00.530
12 10.991 00.125 176,289 00.183
2 13.633 02.642 172,046 00.715
16 13.710 00.077 171,925 00.223
22  14.208 00.498 171,149 00.398
7 14.309 00.101 170,992 00.157
3 17.042 02.733 166,863 00.479
3 17.570 00.528 166,088 00.149
4 17.643 00.073 165,981 01.421
3 17.989 00.346 165,478 00.840
14 18.670 00.681 164,496 00.366
13 20.933 02.263 161,316 00.164
8 22.825 01.892 158,750 00.837
16 24.124 01.299 157,035 00.056
8 25.179 01.055 155,669 00.027
10 25.647 00.468 155,070 01.830
11 27.303 01.656 152,990 00.257



